General Description
The MAX31730 evaluation kit (EV kit) provides
the hardware and software graphical user inter-
face (GUI) necessary to evaluate the MAX31730
3-channel remote temperature sensor in a μMAXM
or TDFN package. The EV kit includes a MAX31730
installed, as well as three external diode-connected tran-
sistors and a USB-to-SMBus/I2C interface.

Maxim Integrated  │ 15www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX31730MAX31730 Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
PART IC PACKAGE TYPE
MAX31730UEVKIT# 10 µMAX EV Kit
MAX31730TEVKIT# 12 TDFN EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Figure 9. MAX31730T EV Kit PCB Layout—Bottom (TDFN)
Maxim Integrated  │ 16www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX31730MAX31730 Evaluation Kit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION